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Nilfisk [2017/Feb]/Pressure Washers/Consumer Pressure Washers/Excellent/FORCE E/FORCE E 5000/Motor X-
TRA

No. Part No. Qty. Description

0- 107144146 1 PUMP OIL NA5 1X1 LITER BOTTLE

01 6481852 1 MOTOR/PUMP UNIT 110BAR AU

01 6481850 1 MOTORPUMP UNIT 230V 110BA

01 6481851 1 MOTOR PUMP UNIT 230V 120B

02 106481880 1 MOTOR COMPL. 230/50

02 106481051 1 MOTOR 230V 50HZ. 120BAR

03 106481865 1 LOCK WASHER FOR  FAN

04 106481052 1 FAN WHEEL 120BAR

04 106481864 1 FAN WHEEL

05 61486 1 GROOVE BALL BEARING  6203

06 106481867 1 OIL SEAL RING

07 106481866 1 ANTI-FRICTION BEARING

08 106481868 1 WOBBLE PAD  230/50 AND 220

09 106481871 1 BEARING KIT

10 106481872 1 PISTON KIT -X3. 12MM

10 106481876 1 PISTON KIT -X3. 14MM

11 106481875 1 SPRING FOR  PISTON X3

12 106481873 1 O-RING 85X2.5 NBR70

13 6481091 1 MICRO SWITCH S/S

14 6481015 1 REP. KIT AUTOMATIC S/S VAL

14 6481093 1 REP. KIT AUTOMATIC S/S VALVE

15 6481094 1 STRAINER

16 1810092 4 SCREW M6X30

17 6481860 1 CYLINDER BLOCK

17 106481888 1 CYLINDER BLOCK 12MM

18 6481089 1 REP. KIT OIL SEALS

18 106481877 1 ROTARY SHAFT SEAL

19 3003688 3 O-RING 11.11X1.78 NITRIL 70 SH

20 106481874 1 BACK-UP/BRASS RING D12 KI

20 106486059 1 BACK RING D14 CUZN KIT 3

21 106481887 1 REP KIT WATER SEALS 12MM

21 6481090 1 REP. KIT WATER SEALS

22 1602333 2 PLUG G1/8  DIN906 CuZn

23 3001799 1 O-RING 120.4X1.78 NITRIL 70 SH

24 1809862 4 SCREW  M6X65

25 106481861 1 CYLINDER HEAD
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25 106481889 1 CYLINDER HEAD 12MM

27 6481088 1 REP. KIT VALVES

28 6481010 1 PUSHBUTTON SWITCH

29 6481011 1 CAPACITOR

29 6481009 1 CAPACITOR 25MICRONF  AUS

30 106481862 1 ELECTRIC HOUSING

31 106481863 1 GASKET

32 6481084 1 EL. CABLE WITH PLUG GB

32 6481085 1 EL. CABLE WITH PLUG CH

32 6481083 1 EL. CABLE WITH PLUG

32 6481086 1 EL. CABLE WITH PLUG AUS

33 1803543 2 SCREW  M4X10

34 106481878 2 SCREWED SEALING PLUG

35 3004221 3 O-RING 16X2 NITRIL 70 SHORE
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No. Part No. Qty. Description

01 106481053 1 MOTOR PUMP UNIT. COMPL.

02 6481091 1 MICRO SWITCH S/S

03 106481054 1 REP. KIT AUTOMATIC S/S VAL

04 6481094 1 STRAINER

05 1810092 4 SCREW M6X30

06 106481888 1 CYLINDER BLOCK 12MM

07 106481877 1 ROTARY SHAFT SEAL

08 3003688 3 O-RING 11.11X1.78 NITRIL 70 SH

09 106481874 1 BACK-UP/BRASS RING D12 KI

10 106481887 1 REP KIT WATER SEALS 12MM

11 3001799 1 O-RING 120.4X1.78 NITRIL 70 SH

12 1809862 4 SCREW  M6X65

13 106481889 1 CYLINDER HEAD 12MM

14 6481088 1 REP. KIT VALVES

15 6481010 1 PUSHBUTTON SWITCH

16 106481055 1 CAPACITOR

17 1803543 2 SCREW  M4X10

18 106481056 1 EL.CABLE WITH PLUG US

19 106481064 1 THERMO PROTECTOR. USA
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